
Coed High School
Winter Session 2 24-25 (Jan - Mar)

Revised 2-10-25

High School - White High School - Blue

11. Clear Path Shackas - Blue 21. How I Meg'd Your Mother - Blue

12. Rod Wave Elite - Black 22. Fuego FC - Black

13. Degen FC - White/Black 23. 2EZ - Pink

14. Karma - Blue 24. Mitsubishi Lancers - Black

15. Unknown - Black 25. Delhi Flower & Garden - Pink

16. Do Better - Pink 26. SC Shenanigans - Neon Orange

1/18/25 Saturday 1/25/25 Saturday 2/1/25 Saturday 2/8/25 Saturday 2/15/25 Saturday 2/22/25 Saturday

Field A Field A Field A Field A Field C Field C

10:20p 13 v 12 10:20p 22 v 26 10:20p 15 v 16 10:20p 14 v 11 7:20p 23 v 24 7:20p 25 v 22

Field C Field C Field C Field C 8:10p 13 v 15 8:10p 12 v 11

7:20p 26 v 24 7:20p 16 v 12 7:20p 13 v 14 7:20p 15 v 12 9:00p 26 v 25 9:00p 16 v 15

8:10p 25 v 21 8:10p 11 v 15 8:10p 26 v 21 8:10p 16 v 13 9:50p 12 v 14 9:50p 24 v 21

9:00p 23 v 22 9:00p 24 v 21 9:00p 24 v 25 9:00p 21 v 22

9:50p 16 v 14 9:50p 25 v 23 9:50p 11 v 12 9:50p 23 v 26

Byes: 11, 15 Byes: 13, 14 Byes: 22, 23 Byes: 24, 25 Byes: 11, 16, 21, 22 Byes: 13, 14, 23, 26

3/1/25 Saturday 3/8/25 Saturday 3/15/25 Saturday 3/22/25 Saturday 3/29/25 Saturday

Field C Field C Field C Field C Field C

7:20p 11 v 14 7:20p 14 v 15 7:20p 7:20p 21 v 22 7:20p 23 v 25

8:10p 22 v 23 8:10p 25 v 26 8:10p 8:10p 12 v 16 8:10p 22 v 24

9:00p 13 v 16 9:00p 13 v 11 9:00p 12 v 14 9:00p 26 v 23 9:00p 15 v 14

9:50p 21 v 26 9:50p 24 v 22 9:50p 15 v 13 9:50p 25 v 24 9:50p 11 v 13

Byes: 12, 15, 24, 25 Byes: 12, 16, 21, 23 Byes: 22, 24, 25, 26 Byes: 11, 13, 14, 15 Byes: 12, 16, 21, 26

Balance of League Fee Must Be Paid Prior to Your First Game
HOME TEAM (first team listed) is responsible for providing GAME BALL & JERSEY CHANGE in case of color conflict

21 v 11

23 v 16

 


	Schedule

